POS PETT ATLETA

© 00N O WN PR

NNNNMNNNMNNRPRPRPRPEPRERERRERPERPRPRE
OO WNEFEP O OOWOWNO O™~ WDNDEREO

27
Prei

iRunning

CAMPIGLIA - PIEDICAVALLO (6 KM)

Biella - 16/03/2025

CAMPIGLIA - PIEDICAVALLO - FEMMINILE - DISTANZA: 6000 METRI

NAZ ANNO CAT

1127 SORICI RODICA IT 1986 SF35
1023 BONINO MATILDE IT 2004 PF

1145 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM IT 1984 SF40
1052 CASSOLA BARBARA IT 1973 SF50
1123 RICCERI MARTA IT 2009 AF

1146 CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA IT 1959 SF65
1105 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA IT 1981 SF40
1011 BACCHETTA MONIA IT 1972 SF50
1057 CHIARA ELENA IT 1978 SF45
1015 BELLORINI OMBRETTA IT 1967 SF55
1142 ACQUADRO LAURA IT 1979 SF45
1130 TRIVELLATO FRANCESCA IT 1979 SF45
1122 QUARANTA CINZIA IT 1976 SF45
1152 GIOLITO FRANCESCA IT 1984 SF40
1009 ANTONIETTI FRANCA IT 1959 SF65
1104 FERRARONE MARZIA IT 1981 SF40
1112 MINARI NICOLETTA IT 1982 SF40
1111 MIGLIO CLARETTA IT 1963 SF60
1002 ALBERTONE ALESSIA IT 1973 SF50
1128 TERAROLI BARBARA IT 1967 SF55
1133 SCORTECCIA MARILISE IT 1977 SF45
1037 BOTTONI ELVIRA IT 1954 SF70
1107 GROSU VERONICA RO 1965 SF60
1102 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA IT 1952 SF70
1088 DE MARI CLAUDIA IT 1957 SF65
1126 SIMONI SILVANA IT 1955 SF70
1119 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA IT 1959 SF65
1074 CIBIN MONICA IT 1975 SF50

Totale atleti: 28

POS CODICE
1 VvC014

2 RUNCARD
3 VC047

4 VCO060

5 AO010

6 BG795

7 BG891

8 CNO16

9 TO063
10 TO262
11 VA129
12 VA509
13 VC002
14 VC008
15 VC012
16 VC048

Totale atleti: 28

WWwW.irunning.it

COD
AO010
CNO16
TO063
VA129
VC002
VC014
VCO060
VC014
VvC014
VA509
RUNCARD
VCO014
VC014
RUNCARD
VCO014
VCO014
RUNCARD
VC014
VC060
VCO014
VC047
VC047
VC012
VCO008
VC048
BG795
TO262
BG891

SOCIETA
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL POL. OLONIA

FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATLETICA 3V

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

RISULTATO
00.25.34
00.26.06
00.27.55
00.30.17
00.30.23
00.31.03
00.31.37
00.33.01
00.33.44
00.35.09
00.35.50
00.36.13
00.36.28
00.39.41
00.40.41
00.41.52
00.42.22
00.42.36
00.43.12
00.43.49
00.45.56
00.46.24
00.46.50
00.47.42
00.54.30
00.58.36

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.57

FIDAL ELLE ERRE ASD

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL ELLE ERRE ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL POL. OLONIA

FIDAL ATLETICA 3V

FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

NUMERO ATLETI
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